DA Number

MVS-2018-00021
MVS-2017-00204
MVS-2018-00435
MVS-2018-00483
MVS-2018-00331
MVS-2018-00570
MVS-2018-00248
MVS-2018-00457
MVS-2016-00701
MVS-2018-00598
MVS-2018-00597
MVS-2018-00624
MVS-2017-00204
MVS-2017-00204
MVS-2016-00582
MVS-2016-00582
MVS-2016-00582
MVS-2016-00582
MVS-2016-00582
MVS-2016-00582
MVS-2016-00582
MVS-2016-00582
MVS-2016-00582
MVS-2016-00582
MVS-2018-00581
MVS-2018-00467
MVS-2018-00646
MVS-2018-00646
MVS-2018-00598
MVS-2018-00598
MVS-2018-00598
MVS-2018-00598
MVS-2018-00655
MVS-2018-00639
MVS-2018-00289
MVS-2018-00289
MVS-2018-00616

Action
SP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Project Name

Oakleigh Park Residential Development

Peine Rd Residential Development

13428 Conway Rd Residential Development

Bank Stabilization West branch Of Sandfort Cr

Vanguard Apartments Weldon Springs Discharges & Culverts
Freymouth Road Lane Widening

Maryland Heights Bank Stabilization Fee Fee Cr

Brent Milner Tract Commercial Development

Mississippi Greenway in Cliff Cave County Park

Kinkaid Lake Gully Stabilization & Pond Improvement
Johnson Cr Boat Ramp Channel Exc Kinkaid Lake

Rasch Bridge Structure

Peine Rd Residential Development

Peine Rd Residential Development

Spire STL Pipeline

Spire STL Pipeline

Spire STL Pipeline

Spire STL Pipeline

Spire STL Pipeline

Spire STL Pipeline

Spire STL Pipeline

Spire STL Pipeline

Spire STL Pipeline

Spire STL Pipeline

Cottrell Install Waterline And Lights For Livestock

Huntleigh Meadows Detention Basin Repairs
Zucksworth/Eaton ditch and wildlife habitat project
Zucksworth/Eaton ditch and wildlife habitat project

Kinkaid Lake Gully Stabilization & Pond Improvement
Kinkaid Lake Gully Stabilization & Pond Improvement
Kinkaid Lake Gully Stabilization & Pond Improvement
Kinkaid Lake Gully Stabilization & Pond Improvement
Belcher Construct Driveway Over Trib To Miss

Belleville Construct UV Disinfection Sewer Outfall

Cargirll Demo & Relocate Dolphins, Install Work Barge MRM 179.6 L
Cargirll Demo & Relocate Dolphins, Install Work Barge MRM 179.6 L
Phillips 66 Wood River Refinery Dock Upgrades MRM 197.2-197.8 L

County

St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Louis County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
Jackson County
Jackson County
St. Clair County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
Crawford County
St. Charles County
Bond County
Bond County
Jackson County
Jackson County
Jackson County
Jackson County
Madison County
St. Clair County
St. Clair County
St. Clair County
Madison County

State End Date

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Closure Method
19-Sep-18 Issued With Special Conditions
6-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
18-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
27-Sep-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
26-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
4-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
7-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
6-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
6-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
11-Sep-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
14-Sep-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
23-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
28-Sep-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
25-Sep-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
25-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Sep-18 Verified With Special Conditions
28-Sep-18 Verified Without Special Conditions



