DA Number	Action	Project Name	County	State	End Date C	Closure Method
MVS-2018-00021	SP	Oakleigh Park Residential Development	St. Charles County	MO	19-Sep-18 Is	ssued With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00204	NWP	Peine Rd Residential Development	St. Charles County	MO	6-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00435	NWP	13428 Conway Rd Residential Development	St. Louis County	MO	18-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00483	NWP	Bank Stabilization West branch Of Sandfort Cr	St. Charles County	MO	14-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00331	NWP	Vanguard Apartments Weldon Springs Discharges & Culverts	St. Charles County	MO	27-Sep-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00570	NWP	Freymouth Road Lane Widening	St. Charles County	MO	6-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00248	NWP	Maryland Heights Bank Stabilization Fee Fee Cr	St. Louis County	MO	21-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00457	NWP	Brent Milner Tract Commercial Development	St. Louis County	MO	26-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00701	NWP	Mississippi Greenway in Cliff Cave County Park	St. Louis County	MO	4-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00598	NWP	Kinkaid Lake Gully Stabilization & Pond Improvement	Jackson County	IL	25-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00597	NWP	Johnson Cr Boat Ramp Channel Exc Kinkaid Lake	Jackson County	IL	13-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00624	NWP	Rasch Bridge Structure	St. Clair County	IL	7-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00204 I	NWP	Peine Rd Residential Development	St. Charles County	MO	6-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00204 I	NWP	Peine Rd Residential Development	St. Charles County	MO	6-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00582	NWP	Spire STL Pipeline	St. Charles County	MO	21-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00582	NWP	Spire STL Pipeline	St. Charles County	MO	21-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00582	NWP	Spire STL Pipeline	St. Charles County	MO	21-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00582	NWP	Spire STL Pipeline	St. Charles County	MO	21-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00582	NWP	Spire STL Pipeline	St. Charles County	MO	21-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00582	NWP	Spire STL Pipeline	St. Charles County	MO	21-Sep-18 V	Perified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00582	NWP	Spire STL Pipeline	St. Charles County	MO	21-Sep-18 V	Perified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00582	NWP	Spire STL Pipeline	St. Charles County	MO	21-Sep-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00582	NWP	Spire STL Pipeline	St. Charles County	MO	21-Sep-18 V	Perified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00582	NWP	Spire STL Pipeline	St. Charles County	MO	21-Sep-18 V	Perified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00581	NWP	Cottrell Install Waterline And Lights For Livestock	Crawford County	MO	11-Sep-18 V	Perified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00467	NWP	Huntleigh Meadows Detention Basin Repairs	St. Charles County	MO	14-Sep-18 V	Perified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00646	NWP	Zucksworth/Eaton ditch and wildlife habitat project	Bond County	IL	23-Sep-18 V	Perified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00646	NWP	Zucksworth/Eaton ditch and wildlife habitat project	Bond County	IL	23-Sep-18 V	Perified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00598	NWP	Kinkaid Lake Gully Stabilization & Pond Improvement	Jackson County	IL	25-Sep-18 V	Perified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00598	NWP	Kinkaid Lake Gully Stabilization & Pond Improvement	Jackson County	IL	25-Sep-18 V	Perified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00598	NWP	Kinkaid Lake Gully Stabilization & Pond Improvement	Jackson County	IL	25-Sep-18 V	Perified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00598	NWP	Kinkaid Lake Gully Stabilization & Pond Improvement	Jackson County	IL	25-Sep-18 V	Perified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00655	NWP	Belcher Construct Driveway Over Trib To Miss	Madison County	IL	28-Sep-18 V	Perified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00639	NWP	Belleville Construct UV Disinfection Sewer Outfall	St. Clair County	IL	25-Sep-18 V	Perified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00289	NWP	Cargirll Demo & Relocate Dolphins, Install Work Barge MRM 179.6 L	St. Clair County	IL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Perified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00289	NWP	Cargirll Demo & Relocate Dolphins, Install Work Barge MRM 179.6 L	St. Clair County	IL	25-Sep-18 V	Perified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00616	NWP	Phillips 66 Wood River Refinery Dock Upgrades MRM 197.2-197.8 L	Madison County	IL	28-Sep-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions